26. rocnik memorialu Oldficha Machy
2024-09-22 Josefov (Jaromér)

Zaci ll

start ~ 11:35:57 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.

1 1/kluci
2 2/kluci
3 1/holky
(4)  3/kluci
5  4/kluci
6  5/kluci
7  2/holky
8  6/kluci
9  7/kluci
10(-1) 8/kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
442
426
421
440
453
460
422
424
425
456

name UCI #
ADAM KOHOUTEK 10144386807
ADRIAN SUCHANEK 10154023654

BARBORA FAMFULIKOVA 10140767390

ONDREJ DUCKY
MATYAS KLAR

10151669685

MIROSLAV REHAK
ELISKA HAVLICKOVA 10154552811

MILAN KUK
JONAS NOVAK
PETR CEJP

10139622285

year
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

team
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
MTB TRILOGY KUPKOLO
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
TJ JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
BIKE RIDERS

finish

19:39.2
19:39.4
20:32.5
20:32.5
21:27.9
21:34.8
21:47.6
22:34.7
22:36.5
20:42.3

2024-11-13 10:26:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:00.2
00:53.3
00:53.3
01:48.7
01:55.6
02:08.4
02:55.5
02:57.3
-1lap
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